
Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Philosophy  (PHI)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 
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Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

ANINDITA CHATTERJEEVU25PSPLMA000845 GEN  92.80 93.00  92.85 1

SUVA CHOWDHURYVU25PSPLMA006926 GEN  90.70 94.20  91.58 2

JOYTI MANNAVU25PSPLMA000461 GEN  91.80 89.20  91.15 3

ANISHA PARIAVU25PSPLMA001461 GEN  89.90 90.00  89.93 4

RUMKI SAHOOVU25PSPLMA003223 GEN  90.10 86.40  89.18 5

SATARUPA KUNDUVU25PSPLMA007486 OBC-B  86.80 88.80  87.30 6

ROHAN BISHALVU25PSPLMA006766 GEN  87.20 85.40  86.75 7

SOMA GIRIVU25PSPLMA002594 GEN  88.70 77.60  85.93 8

ANANYA KANDARVU25PSPLMA003766 GEN  83.90 92.00  85.93 9

RIKTA BHOWMIKVU25PSPLMA006484 GEN  84.50 90.00  85.88 10

RIYA MANNAVU25PSPLMA002252 GEN  83.70 90.20  85.33 11

DALIYA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA012407 OBC-B  84.40 83.40  84.15 12

LIJA BALVU25PSPLMA004425 GEN  81.40 91.40  83.90 13

LAKSHMIRANI MAHATAVU25PSPLMA001615 OBC-B  81.30 91.20  83.78 14

SHREYA MANGALVU25PSPLMA007999 GEN  81.23 91.20  83.72 15

TRINANJANA KARVU25PSPLMA001320 GEN  80.70 91.80  83.48 16

LOKESH DASVU25PSPLMA003435 GEN  82.40 86.60  83.45 17

SHREYASI MANGALVU25PSPLMA007976 GEN  81.51 89.20  83.43 18

ARPITA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSPLMA012962 GEN  83.00 84.40  83.35 19

JOLY CHAKRABORTYVU25PSPLMA007840 GEN  81.30 88.00  82.98 20

PURNIMA ADHIKARYVU25PSPLMA002268 GEN  81.00 88.60  82.90 21

NAMITA DASVU25PSPLMA001540 GEN  79.90 88.20  81.98 22

Page 1 of 26



Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Philosophy  (PHI)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

TRIYASHA PATRAVU25PSPLMA001144 GEN  82.80 79.20  81.90 23

DEEP MAHAPATRAVU25PSPLMA007250 GEN  81.10 84.20  81.88 24

BEAUTI DASVU25PSPLMA012522 GEN  78.50 91.40  81.73 25

PUJA PRAMANIKVU25PSPLMA008610 SC  78.70 90.60  81.68 26

RIYA DANDAPATHVU25PSPLMA000646 GEN  81.50 80.40  81.23 27

MALLIKA MAITYVU25PSPLMA001538 GEN  76.80 93.00  80.85 28

NILIMA DASVU25PSPLMA002444 GEN  78.20 88.60  80.80 29

PINKI SAHOOVU25PSPLMA005694 GEN  77.60 89.60  80.60 30

KALYANI GHOSHVU25PSPLMA002749 GEN  77.30 90.00  80.48 31

SUMAN MAITYVU25PSPLMA001398 GEN  84.20 68.80  80.35 32

SUNITA DASVU25PSPLMA002533 GEN  77.00 89.40  80.10 33

SUSAMA MANNAVU25PSPLMA001428 OBC-A  81.10 76.80  80.03 34

SUDIPA MAHANTAVU25PSPLMA010780 GEN  77.90 85.40  79.78 35

DISHA BHUNIAVU25PSPLMA003106 GEN  76.60 89.00  79.70 36

SOURAV SAHOOVU25PSPLMA012419 OBC-B  77.60 84.80  79.40 37

PRARTHANA NANDIVU25PSPLMA005390 GEN  81.70 72.20  79.33 38

PRIYANKA KUILAVU25PSPLMA003840 GEN  77.30 84.80  79.18 39

MOUPRIYA GHOSHVU25PSPLMA002186 GEN  74.50 91.80  78.83 40

KALYANI MURMUVU25PSPLMA003702 ST  77.10 83.60  78.73 41

MOUSUMI RAMVU25PSPLMA000655 GEN  76.90 83.80  78.63 42

RIMPA PATRAVU25PSPLMA005641 GEN  74.60 88.60  78.10 43

SAYANTIKA BERAVU25PSPLMA009727 GEN  75.60 85.20  78.00 44
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CHAITALI NAYEKVU25PSPLMA011895 SC  77.60 78.60  77.85 45

SONALI DASVU25PSPLMA008137 GEN  78.90 74.40  77.78 46

MANDIRA MANNAVU25PSPLMA002319 GEN  73.40 90.80  77.75 47

NIRUPAMA BAYENVU25PSPLMA001635 GEN  74.40 87.20  77.60 48

PALLABI KARMAKARVU25PSPLMA007988 GEN  74.90 85.60  77.58 49

KABERI MAHATAVU25PSPLMA004090 OBC-B  73.00 91.20  77.55 50

BARNALI MANNAVU25PSPLMA001558 GEN  73.70 89.00  77.53 51

KAKALI BHUNIAVU25PSPLMA001108 GEN  78.30 72.00  76.73 52

SUBA SULTANAVU25PSPLMA001905 GEN  71.50 92.40  76.73 53

DIPALI HEMBRAMVU25PSPLMA002567 ST  75.40 79.60  76.45 54

KOYEL MAHATAVU25PSPLMA012170 OBC-B  70.80 93.20  76.40 55

SHEFALI DASVU25PSPLMA007285 GEN  74.20 82.80  76.35 56

PAPPU DANDAPATVU25PSPLMA000870 GEN  71.50 90.80  76.33 57

SULAGNA ROYVU25PSPLMA006496 GEN  72.39 87.00  76.04 58

SHAMPA GUCHHAITVU25PSPLMA008640 GEN  73.40 83.20  75.85 59

ASTAMI GUCHHAITVU25PSPLMA011314 GEN  72.70 85.20  75.83 60

JAYASHREE ARIVU25PSPLMA001301 SC  74.10 80.80  75.78 61

TIYA PATRAVU25PSPLMA011266 OBC-B  69.60 93.60  75.60 62

ARIJIT GURIAVU25PSPLMA003147 GEN  70.60 88.80  75.15 63

SOUMEN JANAVU25PSPLMA011897 GEN  72.30 83.60  75.13 64

KOYEL ROYVU25PSPLMA002606 GEN  71.80 85.00  75.10 65

CHANPA SINGVU25PSPLMA007698 SC  71.00 87.00  75.00 66
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ANKITA RANI PATRAVU25PSPLMA006596 GEN  73.50 79.20  74.93 67

SAMAPTI SAHAVU25PSPLMA011863 SC  70.80 85.60  74.50 68

BISWAJIT MANDIVU25PSPLMA009236 ST  76.40 68.40  74.40 69

BRISTI KHANVU25PSPLMA001291 GEN  70.60 85.80  74.40 70

DIPALI DASVU25PSPLMA008188 GEN  70.40 85.60  74.20 71

SANUJIT BERAVU25PSPLMA007438 SC  76.20 67.80  74.10 72

RISHA RANI GHOSHVU25PSPLMA001330 GEN  71.00 83.40  74.10 73

ARPITA MANAVU25PSPLMA012140 GEN  76.90 65.60  74.08 74

DIPTI GHOSHVU25PSPLMA010445 GEN  70.00 85.80  73.95 75

ANAMIKA PALVU25PSPLMA001979 GEN  69.60 86.80  73.90 76

PAMPA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA003805 OBC-B  77.60 62.20  73.75 77

SUDIPA NANDIVU25PSPLMA001890 GEN  71.80 79.20  73.65 78

SUNITI PARAIVU25PSPLMA001586 GEN  69.30 86.60  73.63 79

ANJANA GHORAIVU25PSPLMA000623 GEN  70.00 84.20  73.55 80

RACHANA ACHARJYAVU25PSPLMA008782 GEN  67.20 92.40  73.50 81

ABANTI PAULVU25PSPLMA002589 GEN  73.10 74.60  73.48 82

SOUMITA PRAMANIKVU25PSPLMA002629 GEN  68.70 87.80  73.48 83

SOUMYADIP GIRIVU25PSPLMA008129 GEN  69.20 85.60  73.30 84

SUBHAJIT DEYVU25PSPLMA006598 OBC-B  70.06 82.60  73.20 85

TANUSHREE CHAKRABORTYVU25PSPLMA002395 GEN  69.70 83.60  73.18 86

TANUSHREE BERAVU25PSPLMA002439 GEN  69.60 83.80  73.15 87

PURNIMA CHOWDHURYVU25PSPLMA001342 GEN  66.70 91.00  72.78 88
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SUSMITA PATTANAYAKVU25PSPLMA009748 GEN  69.30 83.00  72.73 89

SHAMPA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA010774 OBC-B  67.30 88.60  72.63 90

SOUVIK MALLICKVU25PSPLMA001052 GEN  68.90 83.20  72.48 91

RIMA MANNAVU25PSPLMA000714 GEN  66.60 90.00  72.45 92

PAYEL PRADHANVU25PSPLMA007361 GEN  66.60 90.00  72.45 93

SUBHASHREE GHOSHVU25PSPLMA002684 GEN  67.50 87.20  72.43 94

BRISTI DASVU25PSPLMA001912 GEN  71.40 75.00  72.30 95

SWAPNADIPA KARANVU25PSPLMA004009 GEN  66.60 89.40  72.30 96

MADHUMITA GHORAIVU25PSPLMA002944 SC  67.70 86.00  72.28 97

SABITA GIRIVU25PSPLMA000494 GEN  72.40 71.80  72.25 98

SAMPA SAMANTAVU25PSPLMA001637 GEN  69.30 81.00  72.23 99

SUSMITA ROYVU25PSPLMA005455 GEN  67.30 85.80  71.93 100

NABA GHANASHYAMA ROYVU25PSPLMA007222 GEN  75.40 61.00  71.80 101

SHRABANI UTTHASINIVU25PSPLMA011443 GEN  67.00 85.80  71.70 102

SHRABANTI JANAVU25PSPLMA011297 SC  70.80 74.00  71.60 103

NILIMA MANDALVU25PSPLMA001674 OBC-A  67.00 85.20  71.55 104

ANKITA BAIDYAVU25PSPLMA010420 SC  66.50 85.00  71.13 105

SOUVIK DASVU25PSPLMA002679 GEN  70.44 73.00  71.08 106

SOMASHREE MAITYVU25PSPLMA002288 GEN  64.60 90.40  71.05 107

ANWESHA BARIKVU25PSPLMA012295 GEN  72.40 66.40  70.90 108

SHRABANI CHAKRABORTYVU25PSPLMA001681 GEN  66.80 83.00  70.85 109

MOUMITA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA006128 OBC-B  67.30 80.80  70.68 110
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LAXMIMONI MURMUVU25PSPLMA000762 ST  70.60 70.40  70.55 111

APARNA MANNAVU25PSPLMA002281 GEN  64.60 88.40  70.55 112

MADHUMITA PAHARIVU25PSPLMA000423 GEN  65.10 86.20  70.38 113

SELINA KHATUNVU25PSPLMA008366 GEN  65.80 84.00  70.35 114

SUSMITA RANI SAMANTAVU25PSPLMA007766 GEN  63.90 89.40  70.28 115

SNEHA GOPEVU25PSPLMA008020 GEN  67.60 78.20  70.25 116

SATHI BARIKVU25PSPLMA004475 OBC-B  65.80 82.60  70.00 117

MADHUMITA SAUVU25PSPLMA009695 GEN  66.20 80.40  69.75 118

PRERONA ASHVU25PSPLMA010262 OBC-B  67.00 77.80  69.70 119

RUPALI MAIKAPVU25PSPLMA004943 GEN  63.90 86.20  69.48 120

PIU SINGVU25PSPLMA008474 SC  63.90 86.00  69.43 121

SHRABONI MAHATAVU25PSPLMA007131 OBC-B  65.20 81.60  69.30 122

PAMPA SHITVU25PSPLMA003641 SC  63.20 87.00  69.15 123

ARPITA DASVU25PSPLMA002457 GEN  65.50 80.00  69.13 124

JYOTSNA PARIAVU25PSPLMA003962 SC  65.68 78.60  68.91 125

APARNA DASVU25PSPLMA005423 GEN  62.40 87.80  68.75 126

KRISHNA JANAVU25PSPLMA003955 GEN  67.60 71.80  68.65 127

ARPITA BHUNIAVU25PSPLMA009401 GEN  68.20 69.60  68.55 128

RIMPA DASVU25PSPLMA009714 OBC-B  65.20 78.20  68.45 129

SUJIT SANTVU25PSPLMA008284 SC  69.90 62.80  68.13 130

SUBHA PRATIHARVU25PSPLMA005693 GEN  65.60 75.40  68.05 131

PRIYANKA SAMANTAVU25PSPLMA011700 YEWS  62.00 85.80  67.95 132
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PRIYANKA SAMANTAVU25PSPLMA011200 YEWS  62.00 85.80  67.95 133

ASHRITA DASVU25PSPLMA009826 SC  60.40 90.40  67.90 134

JAYASHREE SAHOOVU25PSPLMA003327 OBC-B  61.95 85.60  67.86 135

RIYA MONDALVU25PSPLMA010903 GEN  70.40 60.20  67.85 136

PAYEL GHOSHVU25PSPLMA006863 GEN  65.80 74.00  67.85 137

PAYEL MAHATAVU25PSPLMA001510 OBC-B  65.60 74.00  67.70 138

SONALI MURMUVU25PSPLMA001412 ST  63.50 79.20  67.43 139

POULAMI JANAVU25PSPLMA008203 YEWS  61.94 83.60  67.36 140

RACHANA SANTRAVU25PSPLMA003647 GEN  63.40 79.20  67.35 141

PRIYA BARIKVU25PSPLMA011249 SC  59.70 90.20  67.33 142

JOYDEV PATRAVU25PSPLMA001596 SC  61.00 86.20  67.30 143

MOUMITA GURIAVU25PSPLMA001738 GEN  59.30 90.60  67.13 144

SANJITA MAITYVU25PSPLMA008191 GEN  61.42 83.60  66.97 145

UMA SAHOOVU25PSPLMA001454 OBC-B  59.90 88.00  66.93 146

MOUMITA DASVU25PSPLMA012613 GEN  60.00 87.60  66.90 147

RINA MONDALVU25PSPLMA008033 GEN  62.10 81.20  66.88 148

DIPALI SARENVU25PSPLMA007251 ST  62.00 81.20  66.80 149

DILIP MONDALVU25PSPLMA010688 SC  66.00 68.80  66.70 150

SUSMITA PORIAVU25PSPLMA001613 GEN  63.10 77.40  66.68 151

SIMRAN KHATUNVU25PSPLMA008133 GEN  61.80 80.00  66.35 152

FULMONI MURMUVU25PSPLMA000826 ST  60.30 83.80  66.18 153

SOMDATTA MAITYVU25PSPLMA004341 GEN  62.50 76.00  65.88 154
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PARAMITA GHORAIVU25PSPLMA011348 GEN  58.50 87.40  65.73 155

MUNMUN SARENVU25PSPLMA000661 ST  60.00 82.80  65.70 156

BURULUKUI HEMBRAMVU25PSPLMA007490 ST  68.90 55.20  65.48 157

SARASWATI MAHATAVU25PSPLMA008445 OBC-B  61.70 76.80  65.48 158

RIYA DASVU25PSPLMA012624 GEN  61.30 78.00  65.48 159

SHILABATI MURMUVU25PSPLMA011064 ST  63.20 72.00  65.40 160

TANISHA MAITYVU25PSPLMA011184 GEN  59.30 83.40  65.33 161

SARASWATI GIRIVU25PSPLMA004227 OBC-B  57.20 88.00  64.90 162

ANUSREE CHAKRABORTYVU25PSPLMA002525 GEN  63.20 69.00  64.65 163

MALLIKA DASVU25PSPLMA004088 GEN  58.20 83.80  64.60 164

SARMILA SAUVU25PSPLMA001688 GEN  58.50 82.60  64.53 165

TANUSHREE MAHATAVU25PSPLMA011123 OBC-B  58.00 84.00  64.50 166

PRIYANKA NAYAKVU25PSPLMA012206 OBC-B  56.60 88.00  64.45 167

SUCHITRA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA009120 OBC-B  58.70 80.80  64.23 168

MONISHA MURMUVU25PSPLMA009616 ST  62.50 68.80  64.08 169

BIPASHA SINGVU25PSPLMA012690 SC  59.70 76.60  63.93 170

TABASSUM KHATUNVU25PSPLMA000329 OBC-A  59.10 78.40  63.93 171

NANDINI HAZRAVU25PSPLMA011972 GEN  59.40 77.20  63.85 172

MINATI SARENVU25PSPLMA002481 ST  57.60 81.80  63.65 173

ANUSKA SEN MODAKVU25PSPLMA001140 OBC-B  56.20 86.00  63.65 174

PURNIMA KHANDAVU25PSPLMA008788 GEN  65.20 58.40  63.50 175

RANJANA BAKSHYVU25PSPLMA004468 GEN  63.00 64.60  63.40 176
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AMITA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA006999 OBC-B  65.90 55.40  63.28 177

AJANTA SARENVU25PSPLMA004448 ST  65.80 55.40  63.20 178

SIBANI SINGHVU25PSPLMA011816 ST  56.20 83.80  63.10 179

SANGITA CHOWDHURYVU25PSPLMA012340 GEN  57.70 78.40  62.88 180

MAMPI PATRAVU25PSPLMA009275 OBC-B  60.30 70.00  62.73 181

BAISHAKHI JANAVU25PSPLMA000551 OBC-B  56.20 81.40  62.50 182

PRIYA BHOWMICKVU25PSPLMA012634 GEN  53.20 90.00  62.40 183

URMILA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA007115 OBC-B  57.50 76.40  62.23 184

SHARNASHREE MALLICKVU25PSPLMA008943 OBC-B  56.10 79.60  61.98 185

SUCHISMITA PATRAVU25PSPLMA003215 GEN  54.74 82.60  61.71 186

ANUP KARANVU25PSPLMA010338 GEN  59.70 67.60  61.68 187

PRATIMA RANAVU25PSPLMA011946 GEN  58.60 70.80  61.65 188

SHEFALI HATIVU25PSPLMA005607 GEN  61.50 62.00  61.63 189

TAPALABDHA GHOSHVU25PSPLMA010236 OBC-A  60.00 66.40  61.60 190

AMIT KUMAR DASVU25PSPLMA012703 SC  53.90 83.60  61.33 191

MANJUSREE DASVU25PSPLMA006334 GEN  52.50 87.80  61.33 192

SEEMA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA010971 OBC-B  57.50 72.20  61.18 193

RADHARANI HAZRAVU25PSPLMA007369 GEN  52.84 85.80  61.08 194

NIKITA RAJAKVU25PSPLMA004265 SC  59.20 66.40  61.00 195

RIYA MAITYVU25PSPLMA000633 GEN  55.95 75.80  60.91 196

PAYEL DOLUIVU25PSPLMA003712 SC  56.20 74.80  60.85 197

SAHELI BERAVU25PSPLMA003082 GEN  53.32 82.60  60.64 198
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PUJA BAGALVU25PSPLMA003757 GEN  54.10 79.20  60.38 199

SONALI MANDALVU25PSPLMA011278 OBC-B  54.90 76.60  60.33 200

DHANMONI MANDIVU25PSPLMA009724 ST  62.40 52.80  60.00 201

SONAMONI HANSDAVU25PSPLMA006224 ST  53.80 76.80  59.55 202

SUSWAR SARENVU25PSPLMA006563 ST  55.50 71.00  59.38 203

SUMAN DOGRAVU25PSPLMA012583 GEN  52.70 79.40  59.38 204

SAMPA BHUINVU25PSPLMA008207 SC  53.47 75.60  59.00 205

KRISHNA PATRAVU25PSPLMA001724 SC  53.70 74.80  58.98 206

PUJA DASVU25PSPLMA007391 GEN  49.20 88.00  58.90 207

ANKITA GOPEVU25PSPLMA008512 GEN  54.90 70.60  58.83 208

DIPTI MAHATAVU25PSPLMA010581 OBC-B  57.86 61.20  58.70 209

ANINDITA MANDALVU25PSPLMA000920 GEN  56.20 65.60  58.55 210

RAJASHREE PANDITVU25PSPLMA006294 GEN  54.10 71.00  58.33 211

SUJATA SINGHAVU25PSPLMA002243 GEN  52.30 76.00  58.23 212

SANJIB MAHATAVU25PSPLMA005182 OBC-B  51.70 77.40  58.13 213

APARNA MAITYVU25PSPLMA006627 GEN  51.40 78.20  58.10 214

PAMPA SINGHVU25PSPLMA001519 SC  60.00 52.20  58.05 215

NIBEDITA ADAKVU25PSPLMA003044 GEN  57.90 58.20  57.98 216

SANCHITA MANNAVU25PSPLMA002135 OBC-A  56.90 61.20  57.98 217

HIRAMONI MANDIVU25PSPLMA008280 ST  54.60 68.00  57.95 218

ANAMIKA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA004791 GEN  53.50 70.80  57.83 219

SOHINI CHOWDHURYVU25PSPLMA000239 GEN  53.50 70.40  57.73 220
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Philosophy  (PHI)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

JHUMA MONDALVU25PSPLMA001611 GEN  53.80 68.80  57.55 221

RADHA SINGVU25PSPLMA011598 ST  55.80 62.40  57.45 222

SANJITA SARENVU25PSPLMA007585 ST  53.70 67.80  57.23 223

RINA NANDIVU25PSPLMA007061 OBC-B  51.40 73.60  56.95 224

PIU KHAMRUIVU25PSPLMA008577 SC  50.80 75.00  56.85 225

SUSAMA NAYAKVU25PSPLMA009512 OBC-B  49.30 79.40  56.83 226

SARASWATI MURMUVU25PSPLMA007938 ST  58.50 50.80  56.58 227

SANCHITA GANTATVU25PSPLMA006302 GEN  50.80 73.60  56.50 228

SAYONI GHORAIVU25PSPLMA007705 GEN  50.30 74.60  56.38 229

MANORANJAN MANTRIVU25PSPLMA001047 SC  56.50 55.80  56.33 230

ANKANA JANAVU25PSPLMA010687 GEN  46.78 83.60  55.99 231

DEVDAS MURMUVU25PSPLMA002091 ST  57.00 52.60  55.90 232

SRABANI DASVU25PSPLMA011298 OBC-A  44.40 90.00  55.80 233

ANTARA MUDLIVU25PSPLMA005876 GEN  53.00 64.00  55.75 234

SNEHA MAITYVU25PSPLMA007302 GEN  46.50 80.00  54.88 235

KANIKA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA008435 OBC-B  47.90 75.00  54.68 236

SWAPANA JANAVU25PSPLMA004010 GEN  47.50 76.20  54.68 237

BARUN MAHAKULVU25PSPLMA005219 OBC-A  46.20 80.00  54.65 238

KUILI HANSDAVU25PSPLMA004993 SC  48.30 73.60  54.63 239

JAYDEB MAITYVU25PSPLMA008330 GEN  52.30 61.00  54.48 240

TANUSHREE DEBNATHVU25PSPLMA009365 OBC-A  48.70 71.40  54.38 241

ISHITA MANDALVU25PSPLMA009670 GEN  46.40 77.40  54.15 242
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Philosophy  (PHI)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

MONI BARIKVU25PSPLMA003733 SC  49.60 66.20  53.75 243

BIKRAMADITYA SORENVU25PSPLMA009224 ST  45.80 77.60  53.75 244

JHARNA MANDIVU25PSPLMA011458 ST  46.50 74.80  53.58 245

RANADIP BEJVU25PSPLMA003229 GEN  52.74 56.00  53.56 246

SADHUMANI HEMBRAMVU25PSPLMA009941 ST  53.90 52.20  53.48 247

PRIYANKA PATRAVU25PSPLMA007081 GEN  47.20 70.80  53.10 248

DOLI MAHATAVU25PSPLMA002258 OBC-B  47.30 70.00  52.98 249

RANA SANTRAVU25PSPLMA004513 SC  43.94 79.20  52.76 250

SANJUKTA BHATTACHARYAVU25PSPLMA002683 GEN  45.05 75.80  52.74 251

RAJASHREE BESRAVU25PSPLMA004351 ST  49.78 60.80  52.54 252

CHHITAMONI KISKUVU25PSPLMA011327 ST  49.90 60.00  52.43 253

JAYASHREE MAJHIVU25PSPLMA009630 ST  45.70 72.00  52.28 254

BIPASA PALVU25PSPLMA010215 GEN  43.70 77.40  52.13 255

AMRITA ADITYAVU25PSPLMA000927 GEN  46.10 70.00  52.08 256

DIPANWITA PRAMANIKVU25PSPLMA001654 GEN  45.90 66.60  51.08 257

SIMA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA011608 OBC-B  48.20 57.20  50.45 258

LABANI DEVU25PSPLMA011274 GEN  43.20 70.40  50.00 259

ADITI GUCHHAITVU25PSPLMA008916 GEN  40.00 79.60  49.90 260

SOMA BEJVU25PSPLMA002770 GEN  39.42 80.40  49.67 261

NARAYANI HEMBRAMVU25PSPLMA010379 ST  44.50 61.00  48.63 262

JHUMA HEMRAMVU25PSPLMA012033 ST  41.30 61.40  46.33 263

BISWANATH SENVU25PSPLMA011876 OBC-B  35.20 59.40  41.25 264
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: EWS

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Philosophy  (PHI)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

PRIYANKA SAMANTAVU25PSPLMA011700 YEWS  62.00 85.80  67.95 1

PRIYANKA SAMANTAVU25PSPLMA011200 YEWS  62.00 85.80  67.95 2

POULAMI JANAVU25PSPLMA008203 YEWS  61.94 83.60  67.36 3
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-A

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Philosophy  (PHI)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUSAMA MANNAVU25PSPLMA001428 OBC-A  81.10 76.80  80.03 1

NILIMA MANDALVU25PSPLMA001674 OBC-A  67.00 85.20  71.55 2

TABASSUM KHATUNVU25PSPLMA000329 OBC-A  59.10 78.40  63.93 3

TAPALABDHA GHOSHVU25PSPLMA010236 OBC-A  60.00 66.40  61.60 4

SANCHITA MANNAVU25PSPLMA002135 OBC-A  56.90 61.20  57.98 5

SRABANI DASVU25PSPLMA011298 OBC-A  44.40 90.00  55.80 6

BARUN MAHAKULVU25PSPLMA005219 OBC-A  46.20 80.00  54.65 7

TANUSHREE DEBNATHVU25PSPLMA009365 OBC-A  48.70 71.40  54.38 8
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-B

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Philosophy  (PHI)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SATARUPA KUNDUVU25PSPLMA007486 OBC-B  86.80 88.80  87.30 1

DALIYA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA012407 OBC-B  84.40 83.40  84.15 2

LAKSHMIRANI MAHATAVU25PSPLMA001615 OBC-B  81.30 91.20  83.78 3

SOURAV SAHOOVU25PSPLMA012419 OBC-B  77.60 84.80  79.40 4

KABERI MAHATAVU25PSPLMA004090 OBC-B  73.00 91.20  77.55 5

KOYEL MAHATAVU25PSPLMA012170 OBC-B  70.80 93.20  76.40 6

TIYA PATRAVU25PSPLMA011266 OBC-B  69.60 93.60  75.60 7

PAMPA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA003805 OBC-B  77.60 62.20  73.75 8

SUBHAJIT DEYVU25PSPLMA006598 OBC-B  70.06 82.60  73.20 9

SHAMPA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA010774 OBC-B  67.30 88.60  72.63 10

MOUMITA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA006128 OBC-B  67.30 80.80  70.68 11

SATHI BARIKVU25PSPLMA004475 OBC-B  65.80 82.60  70.00 12

PRERONA ASHVU25PSPLMA010262 OBC-B  67.00 77.80  69.70 13

SHRABONI MAHATAVU25PSPLMA007131 OBC-B  65.20 81.60  69.30 14

RIMPA DASVU25PSPLMA009714 OBC-B  65.20 78.20  68.45 15

JAYASHREE SAHOOVU25PSPLMA003327 OBC-B  61.95 85.60  67.86 16

PAYEL MAHATAVU25PSPLMA001510 OBC-B  65.60 74.00  67.70 17

UMA SAHOOVU25PSPLMA001454 OBC-B  59.90 88.00  66.93 18

SARASWATI MAHATAVU25PSPLMA008445 OBC-B  61.70 76.80  65.48 19

SARASWATI GIRIVU25PSPLMA004227 OBC-B  57.20 88.00  64.90 20

TANUSHREE MAHATAVU25PSPLMA011123 OBC-B  58.00 84.00  64.50 21

PRIYANKA NAYAKVU25PSPLMA012206 OBC-B  56.60 88.00  64.45 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-B

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Philosophy  (PHI)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUCHITRA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA009120 OBC-B  58.70 80.80  64.23 23

ANUSKA SEN MODAKVU25PSPLMA001140 OBC-B  56.20 86.00  63.65 24

AMITA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA006999 OBC-B  65.90 55.40  63.28 25

MAMPI PATRAVU25PSPLMA009275 OBC-B  60.30 70.00  62.73 26

BAISHAKHI JANAVU25PSPLMA000551 OBC-B  56.20 81.40  62.50 27

URMILA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA007115 OBC-B  57.50 76.40  62.23 28

SHARNASHREE MALLICKVU25PSPLMA008943 OBC-B  56.10 79.60  61.98 29

SEEMA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA010971 OBC-B  57.50 72.20  61.18 30

SONALI MANDALVU25PSPLMA011278 OBC-B  54.90 76.60  60.33 31

DIPTI MAHATAVU25PSPLMA010581 OBC-B  57.86 61.20  58.70 32

SANJIB MAHATAVU25PSPLMA005182 OBC-B  51.70 77.40  58.13 33

RINA NANDIVU25PSPLMA007061 OBC-B  51.40 73.60  56.95 34

SUSAMA NAYAKVU25PSPLMA009512 OBC-B  49.30 79.40  56.83 35

KANIKA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA008435 OBC-B  47.90 75.00  54.68 36

DOLI MAHATAVU25PSPLMA002258 OBC-B  47.30 70.00  52.98 37

SIMA MAHATAVU25PSPLMA011608 OBC-B  48.20 57.20  50.45 38

BISWANATH SENVU25PSPLMA011876 OBC-B  35.20 59.40  41.25 39
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Philosophy  (PHI)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

PUJA PRAMANIKVU25PSPLMA008610 SC  78.70 90.60  81.68 1

CHAITALI NAYEKVU25PSPLMA011895 SC  77.60 78.60  77.85 2

JAYASHREE ARIVU25PSPLMA001301 SC  74.10 80.80  75.78 3

CHANPA SINGVU25PSPLMA007698 SC  71.00 87.00  75.00 4

SAMAPTI SAHAVU25PSPLMA011863 SC  70.80 85.60  74.50 5

SANUJIT BERAVU25PSPLMA007438 SC  76.20 67.80  74.10 6

MADHUMITA GHORAIVU25PSPLMA002944 SC  67.70 86.00  72.28 7

SHRABANTI JANAVU25PSPLMA011297 SC  70.80 74.00  71.60 8

ANKITA BAIDYAVU25PSPLMA010420 SC  66.50 85.00  71.13 9

PIU SINGVU25PSPLMA008474 SC  63.90 86.00  69.43 10

PAMPA SHITVU25PSPLMA003641 SC  63.20 87.00  69.15 11

JYOTSNA PARIAVU25PSPLMA003962 SC  65.68 78.60  68.91 12

SUJIT SANTVU25PSPLMA008284 SC  69.90 62.80  68.13 13

ASHRITA DASVU25PSPLMA009826 SC  60.40 90.40  67.90 14

PRIYA BARIKVU25PSPLMA011249 SC  59.70 90.20  67.33 15

JOYDEV PATRAVU25PSPLMA001596 SC  61.00 86.20  67.30 16

DILIP MONDALVU25PSPLMA010688 SC  66.00 68.80  66.70 17

BIPASHA SINGVU25PSPLMA012690 SC  59.70 76.60  63.93 18

AMIT KUMAR DASVU25PSPLMA012703 SC  53.90 83.60  61.33 19

NIKITA RAJAKVU25PSPLMA004265 SC  59.20 66.40  61.00 20

PAYEL DOLUIVU25PSPLMA003712 SC  56.20 74.80  60.85 21

SAMPA BHUINVU25PSPLMA008207 SC  53.47 75.60  59.00 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Philosophy  (PHI)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

KRISHNA PATRAVU25PSPLMA001724 SC  53.70 74.80  58.98 23

PAMPA SINGHVU25PSPLMA001519 SC  60.00 52.20  58.05 24

PIU KHAMRUIVU25PSPLMA008577 SC  50.80 75.00  56.85 25

MANORANJAN MANTRIVU25PSPLMA001047 SC  56.50 55.80  56.33 26

KUILI HANSDAVU25PSPLMA004993 SC  48.30 73.60  54.63 27

MONI BARIKVU25PSPLMA003733 SC  49.60 66.20  53.75 28

RANA SANTRAVU25PSPLMA004513 SC  43.94 79.20  52.76 29
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Philosophy  (PHI)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

KALYANI MURMUVU25PSPLMA003702 ST  77.10 83.60  78.73 1

DIPALI HEMBRAMVU25PSPLMA002567 ST  75.40 79.60  76.45 2

BISWAJIT MANDIVU25PSPLMA009236 ST  76.40 68.40  74.40 3

LAXMIMONI MURMUVU25PSPLMA000762 ST  70.60 70.40  70.55 4

SONALI MURMUVU25PSPLMA001412 ST  63.50 79.20  67.43 5

DIPALI SARENVU25PSPLMA007251 ST  62.00 81.20  66.80 6

FULMONI MURMUVU25PSPLMA000826 ST  60.30 83.80  66.18 7

MUNMUN SARENVU25PSPLMA000661 ST  60.00 82.80  65.70 8

BURULUKUI HEMBRAMVU25PSPLMA007490 ST  68.90 55.20  65.48 9

SHILABATI MURMUVU25PSPLMA011064 ST  63.20 72.00  65.40 10

MONISHA MURMUVU25PSPLMA009616 ST  62.50 68.80  64.08 11

MINATI SARENVU25PSPLMA002481 ST  57.60 81.80  63.65 12

AJANTA SARENVU25PSPLMA004448 ST  65.80 55.40  63.20 13

SIBANI SINGHVU25PSPLMA011816 ST  56.20 83.80  63.10 14

DHANMONI MANDIVU25PSPLMA009724 ST  62.40 52.80  60.00 15

SONAMONI HANSDAVU25PSPLMA006224 ST  53.80 76.80  59.55 16

SUSWAR SARENVU25PSPLMA006563 ST  55.50 71.00  59.38 17

HIRAMONI MANDIVU25PSPLMA008280 ST  54.60 68.00  57.95 18

RADHA SINGVU25PSPLMA011598 ST  55.80 62.40  57.45 19

SANJITA SARENVU25PSPLMA007585 ST  53.70 67.80  57.23 20

SARASWATI MURMUVU25PSPLMA007938 ST  58.50 50.80  56.58 21

DEVDAS MURMUVU25PSPLMA002091 ST  57.00 52.60  55.90 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Philosophy  (PHI)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

BIKRAMADITYA SORENVU25PSPLMA009224 ST  45.80 77.60  53.75 23

JHARNA MANDIVU25PSPLMA011458 ST  46.50 74.80  53.58 24

SADHUMANI HEMBRAMVU25PSPLMA009941 ST  53.90 52.20  53.48 25

RAJASHREE BESRAVU25PSPLMA004351 ST  49.78 60.80  52.54 26

CHHITAMONI KISKUVU25PSPLMA011327 ST  49.90 60.00  52.43 27

JAYASHREE MAJHIVU25PSPLMA009630 ST  45.70 72.00  52.28 28

NARAYANI HEMBRAMVU25PSPLMA010379 ST  44.50 61.00  48.63 29

JHUMA HEMRAMVU25PSPLMA012033 ST  41.30 61.40  46.33 30
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Philosophy  (PHI)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SOMNATH PATRAVU25PSPLMA009479 GEN  85.16 89.60  86.27 1

INDRANEE TUDUVU25PSPLMA008557 ST  81.50 86.20  82.68 2

PARTHASARATHI PRAMANIKVU25PSPLMA002423 GEN  75.00 94.40  79.85 3

RIYA GHOSHVU25PSPLMA009797 GEN  77.30 84.60  79.13 4

PRIYA MANDALVU25PSPLMA002448 GEN  76.50 86.00  78.88 5

SHILPA DEYVU25PSPLMA006024 GEN  70.25 90.00  75.19 6

PURNIMA BESRAVU25PSPLMA001669 ST  69.62 88.80  74.42 7

SANCHARI DUTTAVU25PSPLMA006692 OBC-B  73.40 73.40  73.40 8

JISHU ROYVU25PSPLMA012551 GEN  66.30 89.40  72.08 9

CHANDRIMA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSPLMA009546 GEN  64.84 91.00  71.38 10

SAMIMA AKTARVU25PSPLMA012413 GEN  65.08 90.00  71.31 11

ROUSON JAMAN SKVU25PSPLMA012037 GEN  68.97 77.40  71.08 12

PIJUSH ROYVU25PSPLMA011398 SC  64.21 84.20  69.21 13

SAMIM AKTARVU25PSPLMA012244 GEN  65.95 78.80  69.16 14

SUPARNA DASVU25PSPLMA012003 GEN  66.10 78.00  69.08 15

SAHANAJ ROUSANVU25PSPLMA010901 GEN  62.65 86.80  68.69 16

AMID HASANVU25PSPLMA006962 GEN  66.00 76.00  68.50 17

SNEHALATA MAHATOVU25PSPLMA005357 OBC-B  60.80 90.20  68.15 18

SUJAN MANDALVU25PSPLMA012539 OBC-A  63.78 79.00  67.59 19

ASHIF KABIR MANDALVU25PSPLMA011373 GEN  60.65 84.60  66.64 20

SISIR SARENVU25PSPLMA002045 ST  60.54 82.80  66.11 21

RINKU DHARAVU25PSPLMA005453 GEN  60.00 77.40  64.35 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Philosophy  (PHI)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUBHANKAR DUTTAVU25PSPLMA011389 GEN  60.31 74.80  63.93 23

HIMANGSHU PARAMANIKVU25PSPLMA003979 OBC-A  65.20 55.80  62.85 24

CHAMAK HEMBRAMVU25PSPLMA006651 ST  62.30 63.60  62.63 25

MADHUMITA MANDIVU25PSPLMA007223 ST  55.10 66.00  57.83 26

MOUSUMI SARKARVU25PSPLMA010425 GEN  52.60 72.80  57.65 27

ROHIT SHARMAVU25PSPLMA002489 GEN  55.00 59.80  56.20 28
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-A

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Philosophy  (PHI)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUJAN MANDALVU25PSPLMA012539 OBC-A  63.78 79.00  67.59 1

HIMANGSHU PARAMANIKVU25PSPLMA003979 OBC-A  65.20 55.80  62.85 2
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-B

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Philosophy  (PHI)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SANCHARI DUTTAVU25PSPLMA006692 OBC-B  73.40 73.40  73.40 1

SNEHALATA MAHATOVU25PSPLMA005357 OBC-B  60.80 90.20  68.15 2
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Philosophy  (PHI)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

PIJUSH ROYVU25PSPLMA011398 SC  64.21 84.20  69.21 1

Page 25 of 26



Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.A. in Philosophy  (PHI)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

INDRANEE TUDUVU25PSPLMA008557 ST  81.50 86.20  82.68 1

PURNIMA BESRAVU25PSPLMA001669 ST  69.62 88.80  74.42 2

SISIR SARENVU25PSPLMA002045 ST  60.54 82.80  66.11 3

CHAMAK HEMBRAMVU25PSPLMA006651 ST  62.30 63.60  62.63 4

MADHUMITA MANDIVU25PSPLMA007223 ST  55.10 66.00  57.83 5
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